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Description

201606230002
17860

06/23/2016
12:48:02

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

20 125 Instr
#:20160106000
004960

Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE
CORRECTED

201601060000
04960

01/06/2016
09:32:01

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ASC CAPITAL
II LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201606230002
17870

06/23/2016
12:48:03

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE LLC

20 125 Instr
#:20160106000
004960

Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE


