Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 10; Name= COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201606230002 17860	06/23/2016 12:48:02	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee		CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC			20	125	004960	Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE CORRECTED
201601060000 04960	01/06/2016 09:32:01	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASC CAPITAL II LLC						Other:SEE INST
201606230002 17870	06/23/2016 12:48:03	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LLC			20	125	004960	Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE